168WW + SSBK168
Housing with wash wiper and wall mounting bracket
168SH
Rear view
AISI316L Stainless Steel construction
For use in highly corrosive environments
Easy installation and maintenance
Wiper and washer version available

Available optionals:
-Sunshield and thermostatically controlled heater
-Wiper system
-Liquid cooling system
-Germanium window for IR applications
Issue 0910
MODELS
168* Housing (Length=500mm)
168-L* Housing (Length=600mm)
168SH* Housing (500mm) + Sunshield + Heater
168SH-L* Housing (600mm) + Sunshield + Heater
168WW** Housing (500mm) + Sunshield + Heater
+ Wiper
168WW-L** Housing (600mm) + Sunshield + Heater
+ Wiper
168IR70*** Housing (500mm) UW: 70
168IR70-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 70
168SHIR70*** Housing (500mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield
+ Heater
168SHIR70-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield
+ Heater
168WWIR70*** Housing (500mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield
+ Heater + Wiper
168WWIR70-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 70 + Sunshield
+ Heater + Wiper
168IR110*** Housing (500mm) UW: 110
168IR110-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 110
168SHIR110*** Housing (500mm) UW: 110 + Sunshield
+ Heater
168SHIR110-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 110 + Sunshield
+ Heater
168WWIR110*** Housing (500mm) UW: 110 + Sunshield
+ Heater + Wiper
168WWIR110-L*** Housing (600mm) UW: 110 + Sunshield
+Heater + Wiper
* Usable  front  window  diameter:  130  mm;  thickness
5mm.
** Usable front window diameter: 104 mm, vandal resistant glass

CERTIFICATIONS
Weatherproof standard: IP67
CE Compliant
RECOMMENDED  SPARE  PARTS  AND
ACCESSORIES
WB168 Complete wiper blade assembly
WBK168 Wiper  blade  spare  part  (only  spare  part:
rubber blade and support)
HK168 Heater Kit  15W (24VDC,  24VAC, 100 VAC or
240 VAC available)
MK168 Maintenance  Kit  with  O-ring  seals,  screw
seals, screws, desiccant bags.
FRONTAL VIEW SIDE VIEW
Dimensions in brackets refer to models 168 with 600 mm tube length.
Available measures for ''A''
A = 130 mm for 168, 168-L, 168SH and 168SH-L
A = 104 mm for 168WW and  168WW-L
A = 110 mm for 168IR110 models (germanium window)
A = 70 mm for 168IR70 models (germanium window)
TECNOVIDEO S.n.c. - Via San L. Murialdo, 8 – 36030 Villaverla (VI) ITALY